Position

School Secretary I
School Secretary I
School Secretary Il
School Secretary Il
School Secretary I
School Secretary Il
School Secretary Il
School Secretary I
Secretary |
Secretary |
Secretary |
Bilingual Office Assistant-
Special Programs
School Secretary Il
Secretary |
Secretary |

Secretary |

Secretary |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Department

School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical
School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical
School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical
School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical

Total Wages

$44,435

$43,708

$43,373

$42,578

$42,046

$41,662

$41,191

$41,073

$38,409

$38,031

$36,707

$36,432

$36,072

$35,202

$34,994

$33,835

$32,210

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,306

$15,186

$8,127

$14,996

$13,094

$14,977

$14,773

$7,883

$14,287

$14,253

$7,392

$11,618

$7,178

$12,112

$13,755

$6,847

$13,275



Bilingual Office Assistant

School Secretary I

School Secretary I

Bilingual Office Assistant

Bilingual Office Assistant

Bilingual Office Assistant

Bilingual Office Assistant

School Secretary Il

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical
School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical
School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical

School Site
Administration-Clerical

$31,092

$29,562

$28,958

$16,800

$15,983

$14,449

$13,073

$4,707

$13,159

$6,180

$12,056

$675

$0

$0

$0

$510



