Position O	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Secretary II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$44,435	\$8,306
School Secretary II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$43,708	\$15,186
School Secretary II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$43,373	\$8,127
School Secretary II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$42,578	\$14,996
School Secretary II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$42,046	\$13,094
School Secretary II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$41,662	\$14,977
School Secretary II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$41,191	\$14,773
School Secretary II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$41,073	\$7,883
Secretary I		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$38,409	\$14,287
Secretary I		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$38,031	\$14,253
Secretary I		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$36,707	\$7,392
Bilingual Office Assistant- Special Programs		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$36,432	\$11,618
School Secretary II		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$36,072	\$7,178
Secretary I		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$35,202	\$12,112
Secretary I		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$34,994	\$13,755
Secretary I		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$33,835	\$6,847
Secretary I		Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$32,210	\$13,275

Bilingual Office Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$31,092	\$13,159
School Secretary II	Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$29,562	\$6,180
School Secretary II	Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$28,958	\$12,056
Bilingual Office Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$16,800	\$675
Bilingual Office Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$15,983	\$0
Bilingual Office Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$14,449	\$0
Bilingual Office Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$13,073	\$0
School Secretary II	Galt Joint Union Elementary	School Site Administration-Clerical	\$4,707	\$510